

October 9, 2024

ACHC Media Contact:

Christopher Cox: (919) 785-1214, ext. 281; ccox@achc.org

For All Other Inquiries:

(919) 785-1214, (855) 937-2242, customerservice@achc.org

ACHC Partners With MedForms LLC

CARY, N.C. – Accreditation Commission for Health Care (ACHC) announced today its partnership with MedForms LLC, a cloud-based compliance solution provider. This collaboration integrates ACHC Office-Based Surgery Accreditation Standards into MedForms' platform, enhancing the compliance process for healthcare facilities.

"Partnering with MedForms LLC reflects our commitment to supporting healthcare providers in achieving and maintaining accreditation," said Matt Hughes, ACHC Vice President of Corporate Strategy. "This alliance enables us to streamline compliance processes and improve operational efficiency for our partners."

"MedForms LLC serves as a comprehensive solution for office-based surgery facilities to maintain compliance and prepare for accreditation surveys," said Jo Belle Gunthorpes, CEO of MedForms LLC. "By integrating ACHC Standards into our platform, we empower facilities with the tools and resources they need to deliver high-quality healthcare."

The partnership offers MedForms LLC customers special access to ACHC Accreditation resources, including discounts on educational materials tailored for compliance and accreditation.

About MedForms LLC

MedForms LLC is a cloud-based compliance solution that is accessible from any device and designed with insights from accreditation consultants with more than 40 years of experience. Its platform supports outpatient office-based surgery facilities by providing the latest ACHC Standards, national guidelines, customizable policies, procedures, and forms equipped with QR codes for easy logging. MedForms LLC also offers benchmarking studies for internal and external reporting, along with a database of Safety Data Sheets, equipment manuals, and instructions for use.

To learn more, visit medformsllc.com or call 718-869-0035.

About ACHC

Accreditation leader ACHC is a nonprofit with 35 years of experience promoting safe, high-quality patient care. ACHC develops solutions trusted by healthcare providers worldwide and remains committed to delivering a customized, collaborative accreditation experience tailored to individual needs. ACHC has held CMS deeming authority for its Ambulatory Surgery Centers Accreditation Program since 2003.

To learn more, visit achc.org, email customerservice@achc.org, or call (855) 937-2242.